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Prueba 12
08/06/2024 - 12:03

Fem., 50m Braza

10 afos
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3
3 ZHU, Lexi B
4 VEGAL MUNIZ, Ariadna
5 LOPEZ PEREZ, Paula
6 MORENO HERNANDEZ, Lucia

Serie 2 de 3

REDONDO DIEZ, Sara
MIGUEL MARTINEZ, Eva
LEON ALVAREZ, Emma
MARTINEZ YANEZ, Maria
FERNANDEZ PUENTE, Leticia
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, Ana
MARTINEZ CAZON, Julia
LUENGO PINTADO, Emma

O ~NOUTh~ WNE

Serie 3de 3

1 MARTINEZ SECO, Teresa
VILLAR JAMBRINA, Daniela
DE ABAJO ORTEGA, Maria
PEREZ DE LA FUENTE, Paola
IBANEZ CORRAL, Maria
ALTAMIRA ARROYO, Vega
JUEZ MIELGO, Daniela
RODRIGUEZ ESPADA, Martina
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14

14
14

14
14
14
14
14

14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

C.D.N. San Jose Obrero
C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N.Castilla Zamora

C.D.N. San Jose Obrero

C.N. Palencia
C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Leon

C.N. Leon

C.N. Casa De Asturias
C.N.Castilla Zamora

S.D. La Venatoria

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada
C.N. Parquesol

C.D. Torrelago Wellness
C.N. Palencia

C.N. Castilla-Burgos
C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N.Castilla Zamora

M.Acreditada Long M.Convertida

NT NT
1:18.70 25m 1:18.99
1:19.65 25m 1:19.94

NT NT
1:12.87 25m 1:13.16
1:11.50 25m 1:11.79
1:06.29 25m 1:06.58
1.04.79 25m 1:05.08
1:06.11 25m 1:06.11
1:.06.96 25m 1:.07.25
1:11.74 25m 1:12.03
1:15.18 50m 1:14.68

59.05 25m 59.05
56.88 25m 57.17
52.38 25m 52.67
47.86 25m 47.86
50.94 25m 51.23
54.39 25m 54.39
58.06 25m 58.06
1:01.39 50m 1:00.89
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